
Gesamtauswertung Mittelfrankenpokal 2016

Luftgewehr

Gau Ergebnis

EI 3033 1. Platz

ANB 3033 2. Platz

SRH 3029 3. Platz

HES 3014

UFF 3007

NEA 2969

WUG 2952

FUE 2842

PEG 2813

AN 1099

Luftpistole

Gau Ergebnis

HES 1035 1. Platz

FUE 1030 2. Platz

EI 1025 3. Platz

WUG 1017

ANB 1002

NEA 901

AN 0

PEG 0

SRH 0

UFF 0

Gesamtwertung

Gau

EI 4058 1. Platz

HES 4049 2. Platz

ANB 4035 3. Platz

WUG 3969

FUE 3872

NEA 3870

SRH 3029

UFF 3007

PEG 2813

AN 1099



Luftgewehr Schüler Einzelwertung

Gau Schütze S1 S2 S3 S4 gesamt

HES Büttner Bernd 96 96 99 95 386

AN Wäger, Sarah 92 95 97 92 376

ANB Feher, Dominic 91 96 93 93 373

SRH Bosch, Hanna 93 92 98 90 373

SRH Sovkova, Nicole 93 93 94 92 372

WUG Wein Madeleine 89 91 95 95 370

AN Schmidt, Jana 92 85 97 93 367

HES Schürlein Bianca 91 93 91 91 366

NEA Samuel Ultsch 89 93 90 93 365

ANB Kellermann, Theresa 93 88 88 92 361

HES Hefner Johanna 92 89 90 90 361

AN Lindner, Tim 92 87 84 93 356

WUG Scheiderer, Paul 92 87 87 90 356

EI Russer, Andrea 93 88 88 85 354

FUE Durst, Nico 80 90 90 91 351

UFF Strauß, Leonie 90 83 87 86 346

PEG Saphaya, Nurperi 86 81 90 85 342

PEG Hübner, Jasmin 83 87 85 85 340

FUE Ehrhardt, Lara 83 81 86 89 339

FUE Schmid, Jonas 77 79 78 78 312

SRH Hummel, Eva 85 75 68 78 306

FUE Walther, Seppo 80 75 75 71 301



Luftgewehr Jugend/Junioren B Einzelwertung

Gau Schütze S1 S2 S3 S4 gesamt

EI Schmid Verena 98 100 100 100 398

UFF Merkert, Regina 100 100 96 100 396

SRH Harrer, Anja 96 97 98 98 389

ANB Distler, Verena 93 96 100 98 387

HES Moßner Anna 97 95 99 96 387

ANB Weiß, Johannes 96 96 99 96 387

NEA René Neudecker 97 93 98 98 386

WUG Laqua Elisha 97 98 95 96 386

HES Kleemann Simon 94 99 96 96 385

EI Nieberle Andrea 95 95 96 98 384

UFF Merkert, Luisa 96 94 97 97 384

EI Hausmann Maria 98 97 94 95 384

EI Schlamp Kristina 96 98 95 95 384

SRH Bosch, Alisa 96 97 96 95 384

UFF Hahn, Christoph 94 94 98 97 383

SRH Vogel, Jaqueline 95 94 94 99 382

NEA Ines Neudecker 96 93 95 98 382

UFF Pehl, Melissa 93 96 96 97 382

ANB Kellermann, Regina 97 96 91 97 381

HES Schmidt Marie 95 95 95 95 380

SRH Bösl, Katharina 96 96 93 95 380

EI Morgott Sarah 94 93 96 96 379

WUG Wrede Lukas 91 96 97 95 379

UFF Rückert, Luisa 97 96 91 95 379

ANB Grad, Selina 93 90 97 98 378

ANB Sierl, Julia 93 93 97 95 378

HES Barth Jenny 94 94 95 95 378

SRH Wiedmann, Lorena 95 97 93 93 378

FUE Fiedel, Nicole 94 93 95 94 376

ANB Weiß, Bastian 94 94 94 94 376

EI Wenninger Melanie 93 93 92 97 375

EI Schinko, Christine 93 94 95 93 375

EI Beck, Andreas 90 97 94 93 374

NEA Jakob Heubeck 90 95 97 92 374

FUE Gliuskina, Xenia 89 95 92 97 373

ANB Rupprecht, Lea 92 91 93 97 373

EI Iberl, Andreas 94 90 95 94 373

ANB Walter,Pascal 94 96 94 89 373

NEA Lea Körbitz 93 92 95 92 372

NEA Kevin Kilian 95 92 95 90 372

WUG Bergdolt Anna 85 98 91 97 371

WUG Käfferlein Kilian 90 94 93 94 371

SRH Kaiser, Regina 93 93 92 93 371

FUE Becker, Barbara 96 94 94 87 371

UFF Szabo, Jonas 94 93 92 91 370

HES Büttner Katha 92 94 93 89 368

UFF Brand, Christina 93 87 95 92 367

HES Rupp, Fabian 92 90 92 90 364

WUG Kulig Tobias 91 90 94 89 364

PEG Lodes, Celina 90 91 87 95 363

FUE Wiedl, Lukas 93 92 87 91 363

NEA Annika Streipert 92 90 91 89 362

PEG Elterlein, Lena 87 95 87 92 361

UFF Ott, Marvin 89 94 88 90 361

PEG Wittmann, Carina 89 90 89 91 359



Luftgewehr Jugend/Junioren B Einzelwertung

Gau Schütze S1 S2 S3 S4 gesamt

PEG Wittmann, Clarissa 91 90 84 92 357

UFF Pehl, Laurenz 92 85 90 90 357

NEA Seibold, Lena 90 88 88 90 356

WUG Kirchdorfer, Nadja 85 91 86 93 355

NEA Willner, Annalena 89 92 84 90 355

WUG Gloßner Florian 88 90 83 93 354

PEG Dettenhöfer, Jana 88 89 88 87 352

HES Hügel Lukas 92 86 90 84 352

WUG Vogel Beatrice 85 87 89 88 349

FUE Tüzemen, Cem 88 94 87 78 347

PEG Kleinert, Laura 83 81 88 87 339

PEG Eckert, Leon 91 79 80 85 335

FUE Hagenreiner, Erik 78 81 85 78 322

PEG Distler, Sarah 0 0 0 0 0

SRH Kolsch, Saskia 0 0 0 0 0



Luftpistole Einzelwertung

Gau Schütze S1 S2 S3 S4 gesamt

EI Fröhlich  Paul Junior 94 92 95 90 371

FUE Jäckle, Anja JUG/Jun B 88 90 91 93 362

WUG Schnaidt Laura Schüler 85 90 91 91 357

HES Schaudig Andre JUG/Jun B 92 89 89 86 356

NEA Natalie Köhler JUG/Jun B 91 91 88 85 355

ANB Grad, Marius JUG/Jun B 87 87 89 89 352

EI Karch  Stefanie Junior 87 86 84 87 344

HES Rosenbauer Felix JUG/Jun B 87 81 91 85 344

ANB Hamann, Vincent JUG/Jun B 82 85 86 84 337

FUE Voinea, Hendrik JUG/Jun B 84 84 82 86 336

HES Horneber Jochen JUG/Jun B 87 74 91 83 335

FUE Haas, Nico JUG/Jun B 89 79 80 84 332

WUG Müller Magdalena JUG/Jun B 87 79 85 81 332

WUG Dauner Larissa Schüler 81 84 81 82 328

NEA Ovsjannikof, Denis 82 83 80 81 326

WUG Weglehner Michael JUG/Jun B 84 78 81 80 323

WUG Balz, Armin 75 80 80 86 321

FUE Bräuer, Noan JUG/Jun B 75 81 83 82 321

FUE Frey, Carsten JUG/Jun B 79 80 82 80 321

ANB Schmid, Daniel Schüler 82 74 80 77 313

EI Haberl  Jonas Jugend 76 75 78 81 310

HES Müllner Julia Schüler 71 85 77 77 310

NEA Kevin Kilian 57 62 54 47 220

EI Starcevic  Fabian Schüler 35 33 44 45 157

Klasse



Luftgewehr Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Wäger, Sarah Schüler 92 95 97 92 376 376

Lindner, Tim Schüler 92 87 84 93 356 356

Schmidt, Jana Schüler 92 85 97 93 367 367

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1099

Luftgewehr Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Weiß, Johannes JUG/Jun B 96 96 99 96 387 387

Distler, Verena JUG/Jun B 93 96 100 98 387 387

Kellermann, 

Regina
JUG/Jun B 97 96 91 97 381 381

Grad, Selina JUG/Jun B 93 90 97 98 378 378

Sierl, Julia JUG/Jun B 93 93 97 95 378 378

Weiß, Bastian JUG/Jun B 94 94 94 94 376 376

Walter,Pascal JUG/Jun B 94 96 94 89 373 373

Rupprecht, Lea JUG/Jun B 92 91 93 97 373

Feher, Dominic Schüler 91 96 93 93 373 373

Kellermann, 

Theresa
Schüler 93 88 88 92 361

3033

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Gesamtringzahl

Ansbach



Luftgewehr Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Schmid Verena JUG/Jun B 98 100 100 100 398 398

Hausmann Maria JUG/Jun B 98 97 94 95 384 384

Nieberle Andrea JUG/Jun B 95 95 96 98 384 384

Schlamp Kristina JUG/Jun B 96 98 95 95 384 384

Morgott Sarah JUG/Jun B 94 93 96 96 379 379

Schinko, 

Christine
JUG/Jun B 93 94 95 93 375 375

Wenninger 

Melanie
JUG/Jun B 93 93 92 97 375 375

Beck, Andreas JUG/Jun B 90 97 94 93 374

Iberl, Andreas JUG/Jun B 94 90 95 94 373

Russer, Andrea Schüler 93 88 88 85 354 354

3033

Luftgewehr Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Fiedel, Nicole JUG/Jun B 94 93 95 94 376 376

Gliuskina, Xenia JUG/Jun B 89 95 92 97 373 373

Becker, Barbara JUG/Jun B 96 94 94 87 371 371

Wiedl, Lukas JUG/Jun B 93 92 87 91 363 363

Durst, Nico Schüler 80 90 90 91 351 351

Tüzemen, Cem JUG/Jun B 88 94 87 78 347 347

Ehrhardt, Lara Schüler 83 81 86 89 339 339

Hagenreiner, 

Erik
JUG/Jun B 78 81 85 78 322 322

Schmid, Jonas Schüler 77 79 78 78 312

Walther, Seppo Schüler 80 75 75 71 301

2842

Eichstätt

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Fürth

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung



Luftgewehr Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Moßner Anna JUG/Jun B 97 95 99 96 387 387

Büttner Bernd Schüler 96 96 99 95 386 386

Kleemann Simon JUG/Jun B 94 99 96 96 385 385

Schmidt Marie JUG/Jun B 95 95 95 95 380 380

Barth Jenny JUG/Jun B 94 94 95 95 378 378

Büttner Katha JUG/Jun B 92 94 93 89 368 368

Schürlein Bianca Schüler 91 93 91 91 366 366

Rupp, Fabian JUG/Jun B 92 90 92 90 364 364

Hefner Johanna Schüler 92 89 90 90 361

Hügel Lukas JUG/Jun B 92 86 90 84 352

3014

Luftgewehr Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

René Neudecker JUG/Jun B 97 93 98 98 386 386

Ines Neudecker JUG/Jun B 96 93 95 98 382 382

Jakob Heubeck JUG/Jun B 90 95 97 92 374 374

Kevin Kilian JUG/Jun B 95 92 95 90 372 372

Lea Körbitz JUG/Jun B 93 92 95 92 372 372

Samuel Ultsch Schüler 89 93 90 93 365 365

Annika Streipert JUG/Jun B 92 90 91 89 362 362

Seibold, Lena JUG/Jun B 90 88 88 90 356 356

Willner, 

Annalena
JUG/Jun B 89 92 84 90 355

0

2969

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Gesamtringzahl

Gesamtringzahl

Neustadt / Aisch

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Hesselberg



Luftgewehr Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Lodes, Celina JUG/Jun B 90 91 87 95 363 363

Elterlein, Lena JUG/Jun B 87 95 87 92 361 361

Wittmann, 

Carina
JUG/Jun B 89 90 89 91 359 359

Wittmann, 

Clarissa
JUG/Jun B 91 90 84 92 357 357

Dettenhöfer, 

Jana
JUG/Jun B 88 89 88 87 352 352

Saphaya, 

Nurperi
Schüler 86 81 90 85 342 342

Hübner, Jasmin Schüler 83 87 85 85 340 340

Kleinert, Laura JUG/Jun B 83 81 88 87 339 339

Eckert, Leon JUG/Jun B 91 79 80 85 335

Distler, Sarah JUG/Jun B 0

2813

Luftgewehr Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Harrer, Anja JUG/Jun B 96 97 98 98 389 389

Bosch, Alisa JUG/Jun B 96 97 96 95 384 384

Vogel, Jaqueline JUG/Jun B 95 94 94 99 382 382

Bösl, Katharina JUG/Jun B 96 96 93 95 380 380

Wiedmann, 

Lorena
JUG/Jun B 95 97 93 93 378 378

Bosch, Hanna Schüler 93 92 98 90 373 373

Sovkova, Nicole Schüler 93 93 94 92 372 372

Kaiser, Regina JUG/Jun B 93 93 92 93 371 371

Hummel, Eva Schüler 85 75 68 78 306

Kolsch, Saskia JUG/Jun B 0

3029Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Pegnitzgrund

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung

SRH



Luftgewehr Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Merkert, Regina JUG/Jun B 100 100 96 100 396 396

Merkert, Luisa JUG/Jun B 96 94 97 97 384 384

Hahn, Christoph JUG/Jun B 94 94 98 97 383 383

Pehl, Melissa JUG/Jun B 93 96 96 97 382 382

Rückert, Luisa JUG/Jun B 97 96 91 95 379 379

Szabo, Jonas JUG/Jun B 94 93 92 91 370 370

Brand, Christina JUG/Jun B 93 87 95 92 367 367

Ott, Marvin JUG/Jun B 89 94 88 90 361

Pehl, Laurenz JUG/Jun B 92 85 90 90 357

Strauß, Leonie Schüler 90 83 87 86 346 346

3007

Luftgewehr Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Laqua Elisha JUG/Jun B 97 98 95 96 386 386

Wrede Lukas JUG/Jun B 91 96 97 95 379 379

Käfferlein Kilian JUG/Jun B 90 94 93 94 371 371

Bergdolt Anna JUG/Jun B 85 98 91 97 371 371

Wein Madeleine Schüler 89 91 95 95 370 370

Kulig Tobias JUG/Jun B 91 90 94 89 364 364

Scheiderer, Paul Schüler 92 87 87 90 356 356

Kirchdorfer, 

Nadja
JUG/Jun B 85 91 86 93 355 355

Gloßner Florian JUG/Jun B 88 90 83 93 354

Vogel Beatrice JUG/Jun B 85 87 89 88 349

2952Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Uffenheim

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Weißenburg



Luftpistole Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Grad, Marius JUG/Jun B 87 87 89 89 352 352

Hamann, Vincent JUG/Jun B 82 85 86 84 337 337

Schmid, Daniel Schüler 82 74 80 77 313 313

0

0

1002

Luftpistole Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Fröhlich  Paul Junior 94 92 95 90 371 371

Karch  Stefanie Junior 87 86 84 87 344 344

Haberl  Jonas Jugend 76 75 78 81 310 310

Starcevic  

Fabian
Schüler 35 33 44 45 157

1025

Luftpistole Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Jäckle, Anja JUG/Jun B 88 90 91 93 362 362

Voinea, Hendrik JUG/Jun B 84 84 82 86 336 336

Haas, Nico JUG/Jun B 89 79 80 84 332 332

Bräuer, Noan JUG/Jun B 75 81 83 82 321

Frey, Carsten JUG/Jun B 79 80 82 80 321

1030

Eichstätt

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Fürth

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung



Luftpistole Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Schaudig Andre JUG/Jun B 92 89 89 86 356 356

Rosenbauer 

Felix
JUG/Jun B 87 81 91 85 344 344

Horneber Jochen JUG/Jun B 87 74 91 83 335 335

Müllner Julia Schüler 71 85 77 77 310

0

1035

Luftpistole Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Natalie Köhler JUG/Jun B 91 91 88 85 355 355

Ovsjannikof, 

Denis
82 83 80 81 326 326

Kevin Kilian 57 62 54 47 220 220

0

0

901

Luftpistole Gau:
Name,Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4

Schnaidt Laura Schüler 85 90 91 91 357 357

Müller 

Magdalena
JUG/Jun B 87 79 85 81 332 332

Dauner Larissa Schüler 81 84 81 82 328 328

Weglehner 

Michael
JUG/Jun B 84 78 81 80 323

Balz, Armin 75 80 80 86 321

1017

Neustadt / Aisch

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Hesselberg

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung

Weißenburg

Gesamtringzahl

Ringe
In 

Wertung


